Position

Staff Physician
Supervising Physician
Nurse Practitioner
Staff Physician - Pediatrics
Dentist

Clinics Manager

Nurse Practitioner
Ambulatory Care Nurse
Ambulatory Care Nurse
Charge Nurse

Nurse Practitioner
Ambulatory Care Nurse
Nurse Practitioner
Pharmacist

Patient Services Supervisor -
Exempt

Licensed Vocational Nurse
Licensed Vocational Nurse
Licensed Vocational Nurse
Licensed Vocational Nurse
Nurse Practitioner
Community Worker |l

Staff Physician

Lead Patient Services Assistant
Patient Services Assistant I
Patient Services Assistant I
Medical Services Assistant |l
Patient Services Assistant I
Registered Dental Assistant

Community Worker |l

Other Positions Held

Sart Nurse - Extra Help

County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Daly City Clinic
Daly City Clinic
Daly City Clinic
Daly City Clinic
Daly City Clinic
Daly City Clinic
Daly City Clinic
Daly City Clinic
Daly City Clinic
Daly City Clinic
Daly City Clinic
Daly City Clinic
Daly City Clinic
Daly City Clinic
Daly City Clinic

Daly City Clinic
Daly City Clinic
Daly City Clinic
Daly City Clinic
Daly City Clinic
Daly City Clinic
Daly City Clinic
Daly City Clinic
Daly City Clinic
Daly City Clinic
Daly City Clinic
Daly City Clinic
Daly City Clinic
Daly City Clinic

Total Wages

$196,589
$174,913
$174,837
$162,534
$145,308
$143,526
$138,690
$134,211
$130,876
$130,636
$126,583
$102,909

$83,212

$77,454

$76,201

$75.324
$75.211
$74,010
$73,915
$72,356
$62,612
$60,643
$59,433
$58,747
$57,790
$57,553
$57,030
$56,683
$56,552

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$52,878
$39,867
$40,492
$68,151
$61,717
$61,588

$7,399
$57,908
$57,669
$32,881
$50,065
$36,781

$3,809
$25,171
$28,866

$42,184
$42,208
$32,321
$42,149
$20,280
$30,980

$5,549
$38,325
$32,209
$32,039
$23,587
$26,195
$29,967
$23,141



Patient Services Assistant Il
Patient Services Assistant Il
Licensed Vocational Nurse
Patient Services Assistant Il
Medical Services Assistant I
Nurse Practitioner

Medical Services Assistant I
Patient Services Assistant Il
Patient Services Assistant Il
Patient Services Assistant Il
Patient Services Assistant Il
Nurse Practitioner

Patient Services Assistant Il

Patient Services Assistant Il

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Daly City Clinic
Daly City Clinic
Daly City Clinic
Daly City Clinic
Daly City Clinic
Daly City Clinic
Daly City Clinic
Daly City Clinic
Daly City Clinic
Daly City Clinic
Daly City Clinic
Daly City Clinic
Daly City Clinic
Daly City Clinic

$55,948
$54,752
$54,055
$52,628
$51,821
$37,827
$34,208
$29,448
$28,800
$26,008
$22,471
$19,568
$17,272

$2,980

$25,799
$16,318
$4,266
$34,740
$36,292
$0
$9,623
$0

$0
$5,088
$5,754
$6,224
$7,963
$0



