Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Staff Physician		San Mateo County	Daly City Clinic	\$196,589	\$52,878
Supervising Physician		San Mateo County	Daly City Clinic	\$174,913	\$39,867
Nurse Practitioner	Sart Nurse - Extra Help	San Mateo County	Daly City Clinic	\$174,837	\$40,492
Staff Physician - Pediatrics		San Mateo County	Daly City Clinic	\$162,534	\$68,151
Dentist		San Mateo County	Daly City Clinic	\$145,308	\$61,717
Clinics Manager		San Mateo County	Daly City Clinic	\$143,526	\$61,588
Nurse Practitioner		San Mateo County	Daly City Clinic	\$138,690	\$7,399
Ambulatory Care Nurse		San Mateo County	Daly City Clinic	\$134,211	\$57,908
Ambulatory Care Nurse		San Mateo County	Daly City Clinic	\$130,876	\$57,669
Charge Nurse		San Mateo County	Daly City Clinic	\$130,636	\$32,881
Nurse Practitioner		San Mateo County	Daly City Clinic	\$126,583	\$50,065
Ambulatory Care Nurse		San Mateo County	Daly City Clinic	\$102,909	\$36,781
Nurse Practitioner		San Mateo County	Daly City Clinic	\$83,212	\$3,809
Pharmacist		San Mateo County	Daly City Clinic	\$77,454	\$25,171
Patient Services Supervisor - Exempt		San Mateo County	Daly City Clinic	\$76,201	\$28,866
Licensed Vocational Nurse		San Mateo County	Daly City Clinic	\$75,324	\$42,184
Licensed Vocational Nurse		San Mateo County	Daly City Clinic	\$75,211	\$42,208
Licensed Vocational Nurse		San Mateo County	Daly City Clinic	\$74,010	\$32,321
Licensed Vocational Nurse		San Mateo County	Daly City Clinic	\$73,915	\$42,149
Nurse Practitioner		San Mateo County	Daly City Clinic	\$72,356	\$20,280
Community Worker II		San Mateo County	Daly City Clinic	\$62,612	\$30,980
Staff Physician		San Mateo County	Daly City Clinic	\$60,643	\$5,549
Lead Patient Services Assistant		San Mateo County	Daly City Clinic	\$59,433	\$38,325
Patient Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Daly City Clinic	\$58,747	\$32,209
Patient Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Daly City Clinic	\$57,790	\$32,039
Medical Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Daly City Clinic	\$57,553	\$23,587
Patient Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Daly City Clinic	\$57,030	\$26,195
Registered Dental Assistant		San Mateo County	Daly City Clinic	\$56,683	\$29,967
Community Worker II		San Mateo County	Daly City Clinic	\$56,552	\$23,141

Patient Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Daly City Clinic	\$55,948	\$25,799
Patient Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Daly City Clinic	\$54,752	\$16,318
Licensed Vocational Nurse	San Mateo County	Daly City Clinic	\$54,055	\$4,266
Patient Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Daly City Clinic	\$52,628	\$34,740
Medical Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Daly City Clinic	\$51,821	\$36,292
Nurse Practitioner	San Mateo County	Daly City Clinic	\$37,827	\$0
Medical Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Daly City Clinic	\$34,208	\$9,623
Patient Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Daly City Clinic	\$29,448	\$0
Patient Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Daly City Clinic	\$28,800	\$0
Patient Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Daly City Clinic	\$26,008	\$5,088
Patient Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Daly City Clinic	\$22,471	\$5,754
Nurse Practitioner	San Mateo County	Daly City Clinic	\$19,568	\$6,224
Patient Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Daly City Clinic	\$17,272	\$7,963
Patient Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Daly City Clinic	\$2,980	\$0